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Magnetic Lifter
Specification

Rated lifting

Capacity(Kg)

100

400

600

1000

1500

2000

3000

4000

5000

Max breakaway

force (Kg)

300

1200

1800

3000

3750

5000

7500

10500

15000

L

90

160

220

260

310

340

420

480

580

Dimensions (mm)

H

68

180

125

145

145

165

185

200

300

B

63

95

115

145

145

160

185

200

300

R

145

160

230

280

280

410

510

510

650

N.W

(kg)

3

11

20

40

48

60

90

120

400

Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck

Specification

N y l o n / Po ly ure t h a n e / Ru b b e r

9 1 5 / 1 1 0 0 / 1 2 2 0

Item
Capacity

Min. Fork Height
Max. Fork Length

Max. Lifting Height
Fork Outside Distance

Fork Length
Fork Size

Load Roller Single Wheel
Load Roller Tandem Wheel

Steering Wheel
Meterial of Wheet

Unit
(Kg)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

1 6 0x5 0

5 2 0 / 6 8 5
≤1 1 0

2500
75
190

ø74x93
ø 74x70
ø 180x50

SL-II-K 25

The Magnetic Lifter can be in variety industries for the transportation and lifting of steel, engine parts, semi manufactured goods 
and moulds, due to its magnetic 

Features
The magnetic Lifter’s highest pulling force is 3:5 times grater than rated lifting capability.
Light weight, range from 10-125Kgs.
Safe : No Electricity is needed to operate the magnetic lifter, one operated there is less than 1% residual magnetism.
The simple switch and safety button design allows for one handed operation.
Larger sizes available, output up to 6000Kgs.


