

## **Magnetic Lifter**



### **Specification**

Rated lifting	Max breakaway	Dimensions (mm)			N.W	
Capacity(Kg)	force (Kg)	L	В	Н	R	(kg)
100	300	90	63	68	145	3
400	1200	160	95	180	160	11
600	1800	220	115	125	230	20
1000	3000	260	145	145	280	40
1500	3750	310	145	145	280	48
2000	5000	340	160	165	410	60
3000	7500	420	185	185	510	90
4000	10500	480	200	200	510	120
5000	15000	580	300	300	650	400

The Magnetic Lifter can be in variety industries for the transportation and lifting of steel, engine parts, semi manufactured goods and moulds, due to its magnetic

#### **Features**

The magnetic Lifter's highest pulling force is 3:5 times grater than rated lifting capability.

Light weight, range from 10-125Kgs.

Safe: No Electricity is needed to operate the magnetic lifter, one operated there is less than 1% residual magnetism.

The simple switch and safety button design allows for one handed operation.

Larger sizes available, output up to 6000Kgs.

# **Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck**



## **Specification**

Item	Unit	SL-II-K 25		
Capacity	(Kg)	2500		
Min. Fork Height	(mm)	75		
Max. Fork Length	(mm)	190		
Max. Lifting Height	(mm)	≤110		
Fork Outside Distance	(mm)	520/685		
Fork Length	(mm)	915/1100/1220		
Fork Size	(mm)	160x50		
Load Roller Single Wheel	(mm)	ø74x93		
Load Roller Tandem Wheel	(mm)	ø 74x70		
Steering Wheel	(mm)	ø 180x50		
Meterial of Wheet	(mm)	Nylon/Polyurethane/Rubber		